

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

**R/CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION (AGAINST CONVICTION) NO. 27
of 2017**

=====

BABUBHAI JABRABHAI CHAUDHARI
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:
MR DK CHAUDHARI(5361) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE HASMUKH D. SUTHAR

Date : 08/05/2026

ORDER

Stand over to 10.08.2026. Interim relief, if any, to
continue till the next date of hearing.

R.S. MALEK

(HASMUKH D. SUTHAR,J)